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Central Pennsylvania Aquatic League 2018

Top 20  [http://www.swimcpal.org]

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women 13-14 50 Free

- 1 11/12/2017 The 2017 AquaFestMAEACJordynn Park 14   24.63 Y F

- 2 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMALVOOlivia Cheslock 14   25.96 Y F

- 3 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACBramley Hawkins 13   26.22 Y F

- 4 2/3/2018 SMSC vs EPACMAEPACZoe Gallagher 13   26.55 Y F

- 5 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMACVACMadeline Grove 13   26.95 Y F

- 6 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMALVOGabi Dabbs 14   27.00 Y F

- 7 12/9/2017 MSC at GETY Winter 17-18MAGETYHannah Brainard 13   27.02 Y F

- 8 1/7/2018 Snowflake Splash2018MACVACAlina Lyesnykova 14   27.49 Y F

- 9 11/18/2017 BSAC vs EPACMAEPACDelia Corbett 14   27.78 Y F

- 10 12/2/2017 PAC @ CVAC 17MACVACMia Pesavento 13   27.86 Y F

- 11 11/12/2017 The 2017 AquaFestMACVACJennifer Bolden 13   28.05 Y F

- 12 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAMASCShyda Piper 13   28.07 Y F

- 13* 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMALVOKatie Martel 14   28.15 Y F

- 13* 2/3/2018 PAC vs EACMAPACSClaire Keck 14   28.15 Y F

- 15 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAPACSOlivia Faulhaber 14   28.17 Y F

- 16 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEACSierra Houck 13   28.26 Y F

- 17 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPHJoella Moyer 14   28.27 Y F

- 18 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMALPACMorgan Weiser 14   28.46 Y F

- 19 12/16/2017 LPAC vs LVSTMALVOSophia Rosenberg 13   28.49 Y F

- 20 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAGETYKatieK Ketterman 13   28.70 Y F

Women 13-14 100 Free

- 1 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACZoe Gallagher 13   55.82 Y F

- 2 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALVOOlivia Cheslock 14   55.83 Y F

- 3 11/12/2017 The 2017 AquaFestMAEACJordynn Park 14   56.09 Y F

- 4 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAGETYHannah Brainard 13   57.02 Y F

- 5 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACBramley Hawkins 13   58.56 Y F

- 6 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMALVOGabi Dabbs 14   58.87 Y F

- 7 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMACVACJennifer Bolden 13   59.03 Y F

- 8 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAPACSClaire Keck 14   59.81 Y F

- 9 1/27/2018 CVAC @ EPHMAEPHAlyssa Fedorshak 14   59.93 Y F

- 10 1/7/2018 Snowflake Splash2018MACVACAlina Lyesnykova 14 1:00.01 Y F

- 11 12/16/2017 Gettysburg at MercersburgMAMASCMadison Price 13 1:00.73 Y F

- 12 11/18/2017 BSAC vs EPACMAEPACSara Turner 13 1:00.96 Y F

- 13 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAGETYSarah Landauer 14 1:01.40 Y F

- 14 11/18/2017 BSAC vs EPACMAEPACDelia Corbett 14 1:01.60 Y F

- 15 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMALVOJocelyn Myers 14 1:01.71 Y F

- 16 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACMia Estep 13 1:02.11 Y F

- 17 1/20/2018 EAC vs. CVMAEACSierra Kapcsos 14 1:02.38 Y F

- 18 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACGaia Douglass 13 1:02.58 Y F

- 19 2/3/2018 LVO @ EPHMAEPHJoella Moyer 14 1:02.62 Y F

- 20 12/9/2017 LVO @ CVAC 17MACVACMia Pesavento 13 1:02.64 Y F

Women 13-14 200 Free

- 1 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAGETYHannah Brainard 13 2:03.58 Y F

- 2 1/27/2018 CVAC @ EPHMAEPHAlyssa Fedorshak 14 2:05.77 Y F

- 3 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMACVACJennifer Bolden 13 2:08.37 Y F

- 4 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAPACSClaire Keck 14 2:10.62 Y F

- 5 1/20/2018 EPAC at GETY Winter 17-18MAEPACBramley Hawkins 13 2:14.17 Y F

- 6 12/16/2017 Gettysburg at MercersburgMAMASCMadison Price 13 2:14.19 Y F

- 7 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAGETYSarah Landauer 14 2:14.96 Y F

- 8 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACDelia Corbett 14 2:15.30 Y F

- 9 1/27/2018 PAC vs LPACMAPACSKendall Teets 14 2:17.16 Y F
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- 10 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAPACSKate Marvel 14 2:18.27 Y F

- 11 1/6/2018 EPAC at MercersburgMAEPACGaia Douglass 13 2:18.74 Y F

- 12 1/6/2018 EPAC at MercersburgMAEPACMia Estep 13 2:19.00 Y F

- 13 2/10/2018 EAC vs. LVOMALVOGabi Dabbs 14 2:21.53 Y F

- 14 1/7/2018 Snowflake Splash2018MACVACKate Vonah 13 2:22.12 Y F

- 15 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMABSACAbby Brink 13 2:23.61 Y F

- 16 2/10/2018 EAC vs. LVOMAEACLillian Rutkowski 13 2:23.91 Y F

- 17 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACHannah Zimmerman 14 2:24.31 Y F

- 18 1/20/2018 MSC vs Big Spring ACMABSACMattea Penner 13 2:24.56 Y F

- 19 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMACVACLydia Harris 14 2:24.75 Y F

- 20 1/27/2018 Big Spring at MercersburgMAMASCAlexa Myers 13 2:25.12 Y F

Women 13-14 100 Back

- 1 12/9/2017 LVO @ CVAC 17MALVOOlivia Cheslock 14 1:04.40 Y F

- 2 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAMASCMadison Price 13 1:06.29 Y F

- 3 11/18/2017 BSAC vs EPACMAEPACZoe Gallagher 13 1:06.33 Y F

- 4 1/27/2018 CVAC @ EPHMAEPHAlyssa Fedorshak 14 1:07.45 Y F

- 5 12/16/2017 Gettysburg at MercersburgMAMASCPaige Richter 13x1:07.57 Y F

- 6 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACLillian Rutkowski 13 1:07.61 Y F

- 7 11/12/2017 The 2017 AquaFestMACVACMaddie Grove 13 1:08.16 Y F

- 8 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPHJoella Moyer 14 1:08.48 Y F

- 9 12/2/2017 PAC @ CVAC 17MACVACMadeline Grove 13 1:09.17 Y F

- 10 1/6/2018 SMSC at GETY Winter 17-18MAGETYHannah Brainard 13 1:09.47 Y F

- 11 2/14/2018 MSC vs EPACMAEPACSara Turner 13 1:09.81 Y F

- 12 12/9/2017 LVO @ CVAC 17MACVACAlina Lyesnykova 14 1:10.17 Y F

- 13 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAPACSJordan Taylor 14 1:11.14 Y F

- 14 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAGETYSarah Landauer 14 1:11.31 Y F

- 15 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALVOJocelyn Myers 14 1:11.46 Y F

- 16 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPHAlexandra Kwiatkowski 14 1:11.55 Y F

- 17 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMACVACKate Vonah 13 1:11.89 Y F

- 18 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPHSami Ehrhart 14 1:11.90 Y F

- 19 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAPACSKate Marvel 14 1:12.18 Y F

- 20 2/10/2018 EAC vs. LVOMALVOSophia Rosenberg 13 1:12.96 Y F

Women 13-14 100 Breast

- 1 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEACJordynn Park 14 1:08.12 Y F

- 2 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMACVACAlina Lyesnykova 14 1:09.63 Y F

- 3 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACSara Turner 13 1:13.99 Y F

- 4 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMACVACJennifer Nguyen 14 1:14.98 Y F

- 5 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACMia Estep 13 1:16.05 Y F

- 6 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMALVOSophia Rosenberg 13 1:16.74 Y F

- 7 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACLondyn Snyder 13 1:17.34 Y F

- 8 11/18/2017 BSAC vs EPACMAEPACZoe Gallagher 13 1:17.40 Y F

- 9 12/16/2017 Gettysburg at MercersburgMAGETYHannah Brainard 13 1:17.76 Y F

- 10 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPHMegan Murphy 13 1:18.15 Y F

- 11 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAMASCKortny Green 13 1:18.20 Y F

- 12 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACSierra Kapcsos 14 1:18.21 Y F

- 13 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMACVACLily Bialousz 13 1:18.69 Y F

- 14 11/18/2017 BSAC vs EPACMAEPACHannah Zimmerman 14 1:19.01 Y F

- 15 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMALVOSolia Horn 14 1:20.26 Y F

- 16 2/3/2018 PAC vs EACMAPACSClaire Keck 14 1:20.92 Y F

- 17 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMASMSCSarah Chronister 13 1:21.74 Y F

- 18 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMALPACMorgan Weiser 14 1:21.87 Y F

- 19 1/7/2018 Snowflake Splash2018MACVACJennifer Bolden 13 1:23.05 Y F
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- 20 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAPACSCampbelle Boltz 13 1:23.19 Y F

Women 13-14 100 Fly

- 1 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACJordynn Park 14 1:00.06 Y F

- 2 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACZoe Gallagher 13 1:02.07 Y F

- 3 12/16/2017 LPAC vs LVSTMALVOOlivia Cheslock 14 1:05.80 Y F

- 4 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMACVACMia Pesavento 13 1:06.04 Y F

- 5 1/20/2018 EPAC at GETY Winter 17-18MAGETYHannah Brainard 13 1:06.43 Y F

- 6 2/14/2018 MSC vs EPACMAEPACSara Turner 13 1:07.51 Y F

- 7 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAPACSKendall Teets 14 1:09.37 Y F

- 8 1/7/2018 Snowflake Splash2018MACVACAlina Lyesnykova 14 1:09.43 Y F

- 9 2/14/2018 MSC vs EPACMAEPACBramley Hawkins 13 1:09.65 Y F

- 10 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALVOGabi Dabbs 14 1:10.14 Y F

- 11 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMALVOKatie Martel 14 1:10.17 Y F

- 12 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACDelia Corbett 14 1:10.57 Y F

- 13 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACLondyn Snyder 13 1:12.88 Y F

- 14 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMACVACJennifer Nguyen 14 1:14.33 Y F

- 15 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAPACSCampbelle Boltz 13 1:14.61 Y F

- 16 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMALPACEmma Rundle 13 1:14.70 Y F

- 17 1/27/2018 PAC vs LPACMAPACSClaire Keck 14 1:15.01 Y F

- 18 2/3/2018 LPAC @ CVAC 2018MACVACKate Vonah 13 1:15.33 Y F

- 19 1/7/2018 Snowflake Splash2018MAEPHJoella Moyer 14 1:15.40 Y F

- 20 1/27/2018 Big Spring at MercersburgMABSACMattea Penner 13 1:15.55 Y F

Women 13-14 200 IM

- 1 2/3/2018 PAC vs EACMAEACJordynn Park 14 2:18.74 Y F

- 2 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAGETYHannah Brainard 13 2:19.81 Y F

- 3 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACSara Turner 13 2:21.49 Y F

- 4 2/3/2018 LVO @ EPHMALVOOlivia Cheslock 14 2:23.98 Y F

- 5 12/9/2017 LVO @ CVAC 17MACVACAlina Lyesnykova 14 2:24.44 Y F

- 6 2/14/2018 MSC vs EPACMAEPACZoe Gallagher 13 2:25.33 Y F

- 7 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAPACSKendall Teets 14 2:32.71 Y F

- 8 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMABSACMattea Penner 13 2:32.83 Y F

- 9 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACMia Estep 13 2:33.12 Y F

- 10 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMALVOSophia Rosenberg 13 2:33.37 Y F

- 11 1/13/2018 MSC vs MercersburgMAMASCMadison Price 13 2:34.41 Y F

- 12 1/6/2018 PAC vs LVOMAPACSClaire Keck 14 2:35.89 Y F

- 13 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACLondyn Snyder 13 2:35.92 Y F

- 14 12/16/2017 Gettysburg at MercersburgMAMASCKortny Green 13 2:36.14 Y F

- 15 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPHEmma Huber 14 2:36.79 Y F

- 16 12/9/2017 LVO @ CVAC 17MALVOGabi Dabbs 14 2:37.22 Y F

- 17 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACHannah Zimmerman 14 2:37.40 Y F

- 18 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMACVACKate Vonah 13 2:37.78 Y F

- 19 1/20/2018 EAC vs. CVMACVACJennifer Bolden 13 2:38.62 Y F

- 20 11/18/2017 BSAC vs EPACMAEPACDelia Corbett 14 2:38.70 Y F

Men 13-14 50 Free

- 1 11/18/2017 BSAC vs EPACMAEPACJack Dowling 14   22.47 Y F

- 2 2/3/2018 LVO @ EPHMAEPHThomas McGillan 14   23.47 Y F

- 3 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPHOwen Campbell 14   23.82 Y F

- 4 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPHRyan Brubaker 14   23.85 Y F

- 5 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAMSCAndrew Wetherhold 13   24.56 Y F

- 6 2/14/2018 MSC vs EPACMAEPACAlex Seman 13   24.61 Y F

- 7 1/27/2018 PAC vs LPACMAPACSConnor Durand 13   24.83 Y F

- 8 2/3/2018 PAC vs EACMAEACGrant Leibfried 14   24.87 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 9 11/18/2017 BSAC vs EPACMABSACLuke Hand 14   25.03 Y F

- 10 2/3/2018 LPAC @ CVAC 2018MALPACJoshua Schmidt 14   25.15 Y F

- 11 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACTrevor Fisic 14   25.26 Y F

- 12 12/16/2017 SMSC vs MSCMASMSCEthan Hovis 14   25.31 Y F

- 13 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACJohn Haskins 13   25.39 Y F

- 14 1/6/2018 PAC vs LVOMAPACSJake Klucinec 14   25.53 Y F

- 15 11/18/2017 ETW vs LPAC - Lower PaxtonMAEPHRobby Sabol 14   25.61 Y F

- 16 2/3/2018 SMSC vs EPACMASMSCBraelen Mowe 13   25.64 Y F

- 17 12/9/2017 LVO @ CVAC 17MACVACJohn Coomes 14   25.66 Y F

- 18 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEACRiley Runnels 13   25.72 Y F

- 19 11/18/2017 BSAC vs EPACMABSACMatt Raudabaugh 13   25.98 Y F

- 20 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPHColby Simes 13   26.04 Y F

Men 13-14 100 Free

- 1 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACJack Dowling 14   50.49 Y F

- 2 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPHThomas McGillan 14   51.00 Y F

- 3 1/27/2018 CVAC @ EPHMAEPHOwen Campbell 14   52.83 Y F

- 4 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACAlex Seman 13   53.03 Y F

- 5 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAPACSJake Klucinec 14   53.94 Y F

- 6* 1/14/2018 EAC vs. LPACMAEACLogan Fry 14   54.79 Y F

- 6* 1/7/2018 Snowflake Splash2018MAEPHRyan Brubaker 14   54.79 Y F

- 8 12/16/2017 SMSC vs MSCMAMSCAndrew Wetherhold 13   55.68 Y F

- 9 2/3/2018 LPAC @ CVAC 2018MALPACJoshua Schmidt 14   55.86 Y F

- 10 12/16/2017 SMSC vs MSCMASMSCEthan Hovis 14   56.02 Y F

- 11 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMASMSCBraelen Mowe 13   56.30 Y F

- 12 1/6/2018 PAC vs LVOMAPACSConnor Durand 13   56.41 Y F

- 13 2/3/2018 LPAC @ CVAC 2018MACVACJohn Coomes 14   56.59 Y F

- 14 11/18/2017 BSAC vs EPACMAEPACSeth Garbanzos 14   56.95 Y F

- 15 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACRyan Kothe 13   57.00 Y F

- 16 2/10/2018 EAC vs. LVOMALVOOwen Sheetz 14   57.08 Y F

- 17 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACEthan Shonk 13   57.12 Y F

- 18 1/20/2018 EPAC at GETY Winter 17-18MAEPACJohn Haskins 13   57.45 Y F

- 19 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMABSACLuke Hand 14   57.46 Y F

- 20 1/7/2018 Snowflake Splash2018MABSACMatt Raudabaugh 13   58.04 Y F

Men 13-14 200 Free

- 1 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPHThomas McGillan 14 1:51.67 Y F

- 2 1/6/2018 EPAC at MercersburgMAEPACJack Dowling 14 1:54.68 Y F

- 3 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEACLogan Fry 14 1:55.02 Y F

- 4 1/7/2018 Snowflake Splash2018MAEPACAlex Seman 13 1:56.36 Y F

- 5 1/27/2018 CVAC @ EPHMAEPHRyan Brubaker 14 2:04.81 Y F

- 6 1/6/2018 EPAC at MercersburgMAEPACRyan Kothe 13 2:06.65 Y F

- 7 1/6/2018 EPAC at MercersburgMAEPACSeth Garbanzos 14 2:06.82 Y F

- 8 1/20/2018 EAC vs. CVMAEACGrant Leibfried 14 2:10.20 Y F

- 9 1/27/2018 Big Spring at MercersburgMABSACDevin Wilson 14 2:10.77 Y F

- 10 1/20/2018 MSC vs Big Spring ACMABSACMatt Raudabaugh 13 2:10.92 Y F

- 11 2/14/2018 MSC vs EPACMAEPACTrevor Fisic 14 2:11.08 Y F

- 12 2/14/2018 MSC vs EPACMAEPACMichael Singley 14 2:11.84 Y F

- 13 1/20/2018 EPAC at GETY Winter 17-18MAEPACJohn Haskins 13 2:12.16 Y F

- 14 1/7/2018 Snowflake Splash2018MAEPHColby Simes 13 2:12.35 Y F

- 15 1/7/2018 Snowflake Splash2018MASHIPColin Krause 13 2:15.10 Y F

- 16 1/20/2018 MSC vs Big Spring ACMAMSCSteve Cahill 14 2:16.99 Y F

- 17 2/14/2018 MSC vs EPACMAMSCBenjamin Franks 14 2:20.63 Y F

- 18 1/27/2018 CVAC @ EPHMAEPHNathan Young 14 2:21.40 Y F
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- 19 12/2/2017 PAC @ CVAC 17MAPACSDavid Palmer 14 2:22.06 Y F

- 20 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACBryton Kasputis 13 2:23.86 Y F

Men 13-14 100 Back

- 1 2/3/2018 LPAC @ CVAC 2018MALPACEthan Pender 14   41.60 Y F

- 2 2/14/2018 MSC vs EPACMAEPACJack Dowling 14 1:00.16 Y F

- 3 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACAlex Seman 13 1:01.24 Y F

- 4 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACEthan Shonk 13 1:02.54 Y F

- 5 1/27/2018 CVAC @ EPHMAEPHThomas McGillan 14 1:03.10 Y F

- 6 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEPHRyan Brubaker 14 1:03.17 Y F

- 7 2/3/2018 LVO @ EPHMAEPHOwen Campbell 14 1:03.52 Y F

- 8 2/3/2018 PAC vs EACMAEACLogan Fry 14 1:04.42 Y F

- 9 1/27/2018 PAC vs LPACMAPACSJake Klucinec 14 1:05.12 Y F

- 10 1/27/2018 PAC vs LPACMAPACSDavid Palmer 14 1:06.01 Y F

- 11 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAPACSNathan Berarducci 13 1:06.04 Y F

- 12 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAMASCDylan Hervieux 14 1:06.24 Y F

- 13 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACTrevor Fisic 14 1:06.29 Y F

- 14 2/10/2018 EAC vs. LVOMAEACRiley Runnels 13 1:06.46 Y F

- 15 2/14/2018 MSC vs EPACMAEPACJohn Haskins 13 1:07.86 Y F

- 16 2/3/2018 PAC vs EACMAPACSConnor Durand 13 1:07.97 Y F

- 17 1/20/2018 EPAC at GETY Winter 17-18MAEPACRyan Kothe 13 1:09.70 Y F

- 18 11/18/2017 BSAC vs EPACMAEPACBrady Miller 13 1:09.86 Y F

- 19 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAGETYHarry Nelson 14 1:10.73 Y F

- 20 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPHCoy Schwanger 13 1:11.18 Y F

Men 13-14 100 Breast

- 1 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAPACSConnor Durand 13 1:04.14 Y F

- 2 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEACLogan Fry 14 1:07.39 Y F

- 3 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMABSACMatt Raudabaugh 13 1:07.98 Y F

- 4 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMALVOOwen Sheetz 14 1:08.56 Y F

- 5 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAMSCAndrew Wetherhold 13 1:08.74 Y F

- 6 11/18/2017 BSAC vs EPACMAEPACAlex Seman 13 1:10.28 Y F

- 7 2/3/2018 LPAC @ CVAC 2018MALPACJoshua Schmidt 14 1:11.01 Y F

- 8 2/14/2018 MSC vs EPACMAEPACMichael Singley 14 1:11.29 Y F

- 9 11/18/2017 ETW vs LPAC - Lower PaxtonMAEPHThomas McGillan 14 1:11.41 Y F

- 10 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEACGrant Leibfried 14 1:11.45 Y F

- 11 1/20/2018 MASC at SMSCMASMSCBraelen Mowe 13 1:11.93 Y F

- 12 11/18/2017 BSAC vs EPACMABSACDevin Wilson 14 1:13.57 Y F

- 13 12/9/2017 LVO @ CVAC 17MACVACJohn Coomes 14 1:14.16 Y F

- 14 12/16/2017 SMSC vs MSCMASMSCNathan Book 14 1:15.27 Y F

- 15 2/3/2018 SMSC vs EPACMASMSCEthan Hovis 14 1:15.42 Y F

- 16 11/18/2017 BSAC vs EPACMAEPACSeth Garbanzos 14 1:15.69 Y F

- 17 1/6/2018 EPAC at MercersburgMAEPACRyan Kothe 13 1:17.41 Y F

- 18 2/3/2018 PAC vs EACMAEACDrew Keener 13 1:17.67 Y F

- 19 2/14/2018 MSC vs EPACMAEPACJohn Haskins 13 1:18.61 Y F

- 20 2/3/2018 PAC vs EACMAPACSNathan Berarducci 13 1:19.17 Y F

Men 13-14 100 Fly

- 1 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACJack Dowling 14   54.83 Y F

- 2 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAPACSConnor Durand 13   58.99 Y F

- 3 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEACDrew Keener 13   59.79 Y F

- 4 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMABSACDevin Wilson 14 1:00.16 Y F

- 5 2/3/2018 PAC vs EACMAPACSJake Klucinec 14 1:00.97 Y F

- 6 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAPACSDavid Palmer 14 1:02.27 Y F

- 7 2/10/2018 EAC vs. LVOMAEACGrant Leibfried 14 1:02.36 Y F
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Number of Top Times: 20  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 8 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACJohn Haskins 13 1:03.98 Y F

- 9 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACSeth Garbanzos 14 1:04.10 Y F

- 10 2/3/2018 LVO @ EPHMAEPHRobby Sabol 14 1:04.94 Y F

- 11 1/20/2018 EPAC at GETY Winter 17-18MAEPACAlex Seman 13 1:05.54 Y F

- 12 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMASMSCEthan Hovis 14 1:06.75 Y F

- 13 1/20/2018 MSC vs Big Spring ACMAMSCAndrew Wetherhold 13 1:07.61 Y F

- 14 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAGETYJacob Bordatto 14 1:07.94 Y F

- 15 2/3/2018 SMSC vs EPACMASMSCBraelen Mowe 13 1:07.98 Y F

- 16 1/14/2018 EAC vs. LPACMALPACJoshua Schmidt 14 1:08.48 Y F

- 17 12/9/2017 LVO @ CVAC 17MACVACJohn Coomes 14 1:08.95 Y F

- 18 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPHColby Simes 13 1:09.04 Y F

- 19 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAMASCDylan Hervieux 14 1:09.63 Y F

- 20 2/3/2018 LVO @ EPHMALVOOwen Sheetz 14 1:09.87 Y F

Men 13-14 200 IM

- 1 1/6/2018 EPAC at MercersburgMAEPACJack Dowling 14 2:10.94 Y F

- 2 11/18/2017 BSAC vs EPACMAEPACAlex Seman 13 2:14.06 Y F

- 3 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMALVOOwen Sheetz 14 2:15.06 Y F

- 4 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAPACSJake Klucinec 14 2:15.10 Y F

- 5 1/6/2018 PAC vs LVOMAPACSConnor Durand 13 2:15.89 Y F

- 6 1/7/2018 Snowflake Splash2018MAEPHThomas McGillan 14 2:17.25 Y F

- 7 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAEACDrew Keener 13 2:18.15 Y F

- 8 1/27/2018 CVAC @ EPHMAEPHOwen Campbell 14 2:20.28 Y F

- 9 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAEPACSeth Garbanzos 14 2:20.78 Y F

- 10 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMABSACDevin Wilson 14 2:21.51 Y F

- 11 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 2A MeetMAPACSDavid Palmer 14 2:21.62 Y F

- 12 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMABSACMatt Raudabaugh 13 2:21.81 Y F

- 13 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMASMSCEthan Hovis 14 2:22.95 Y F

- 14 1/14/2018 EAC vs. LPACMAEACGrant Leibfried 14 2:23.67 Y F

- 15 2/3/2018 SMSC vs EPACMAEPACRyan Kothe 13 2:24.17 Y F

- 16 1/14/2018 EAC vs. LPACMALPACJoshua Schmidt 14 2:25.06 Y F

- 17 2/24/2018 2018 CPAL Division 1A MeetMAEPACMichael Singley 14 2:28.16 Y F

- 18 11/18/2017 ETW vs LPAC - Lower PaxtonMAEPHRyan Brubaker 14 2:28.87 Y F

- 19 2/25/2018 2018 CPAL All-Star Championship MeetMAPACSNathan Berarducci 13 2:29.41 Y F

- 20 1/6/2018 EPAC at MercersburgMAEPACJohn Haskins 13 2:31.20 Y F


